Glens Falls
GE Boys Varsity Cross Country
2023 - 2024

NATION!

Coaches:
o Kristina Hubert
Players (8)

NAME

Athletics Director: Shane Jones
Assistant: Jessica McTague

10 Quade St

Glens Falls, NY, 12804
(518) 792-6564
www.gfsd.org

Haven Alessi

Liam Burgess
Brady Gross

Cecil LalLone
Jackson Menard
Alexander Merino
Cavanagh Powers
Forrest Slingerland

GRADE

12
11

11
11
10
11
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